Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type : All

League : Uganda Premier League Category : All Nationality : Al

25 MUSANA FAHAD (R.I.P) License Replaced

2014/2015 null
License number Name
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type
950820001 ALEX MUGABI SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -
930714001 ALEX WITABA SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -
920525001 DAVID BAKIMIRWA SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional New - - -
871015001 DENIS SEKITOLEKO SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -
940912001 DERRICK SSEMERE SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Transfer - - -
940210002 EZEKIEL KATENDE SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -
880728001 FAHAD KATONGOLE SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -

940316001 FRANK KAWEESA SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -
920101014 GEORGE KAUNA SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional New - - -
931115001 GERALD BAGOOLE SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB Professional Renewal - - -
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License number

920503001

900324001

950203001

940911001

880520001

900816001

851222001

870220001

950323001

920512001

961223002

950701001

940907001

900307001

931224001

Name

HARRISON SEMPAGI

ISAAC KASUJJA ONYANGO

IVAN KISEKA

IVAN WAVA

JOSHUA KABALE

JOSHUA KISAMBIRA

LAWRENCE NDUGA

MORRIS OKELLO

NICHOLAS ACHIDRI

PATRICK GONAHASA

RASHID BUKENYA

RAYMOND EDEMA

ROBERT NAKYENALIRE

SHARIF MUTEBI

SWAIB SEBALU

Club

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB
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SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Renewal
New
Transfer
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Transfer
New
New
Renewal
New
Renewal
New
New

Renewal

Club

null

Player level

License type





