

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season : 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

Season: 2014/2015

1st Division

Club:

Category:

Team:

SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB

Player level: All

All

ΑII

License type: All

Nationality: All

League : Uganda Premier League

Total records number : 26 MUSANA FAHAD (R.I.P) License Replaced

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
950820001	ALEX MUGABI	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930714001	ALEX WITABA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
920525001	DAVID BAKIMIRWA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
871015001	DENIS SEKITOLEKO	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940912001	DERRICK SSEMERE	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
940210002	EZEKIEL KATENDE	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880728001	FAHAD KATONGOLE	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
-901210003====	======EAHAD:MUSANA=======	=-SIMBA-FQQTBALL-CLUB==	==Professional===	Ronewal			-
940316001	FRANK KAWEESA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
920101014	GEORGE KAUNA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
931115001	GERALD BAGOOLE	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

10/13/2014 Page 1 of 2

Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
920503001	HARRISON SEMPAGI	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
900324001	ISAAC KASUJJA ONYANGO	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
950203001	IVAN KISEKA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
940911001	IVAN WAVA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
880520001	JOSHUA KABALE	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
900816001	JOSHUA KISAMBIRA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
851222001	LAWRENCE NDUGA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
870220001	MORRIS OKELLO	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
950323001	NICHOLAS ACHIDRI	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
920512001	PATRICK GONAHASA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
961223002	RASHID BUKENYA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
950701001	RAYMOND EDEMA	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940907001	ROBERT NAKYENALIRE	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
900307001	SHARIF MUTEBI	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
931224001	SWAIB SEBALU	SIMBA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-

10/13/2014 Page 2 of 2